
Race Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. ||  info@riversiderunners.com 

 

                      Heart of Virginia Festival 10K 

                                May 2, 2015 

                            Farmville, Virginia 

  

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age Town               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Colin Henry Stevens  14 Alton              VA   37:50  6:06  

    2 Ed Lowry             44 Scottsville        VA   39:22  6:21  

    3 Matthew Browning     38 Farmville          VA   39:34  6:23  

 

            ********** FEMALE 10K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age Town               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Catherine Hanson     45 Farmville          VA   44:57  7:15  

    2 Sue Bapties          57 Cumberland         VA   48:37  7:50  

    3 Elise Hemmer         39 Green Bay          VA   48:39  7:50 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 18 

    1    15 Jason Messarge       17 Farmville          VA   41:00  

    2    45 Hayes Lang           10 Prospect           VA   56:39  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 18 

    1    65 Emily Moon           11 Altavista          VA 1:06:49 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1    24 Samuel Avery         25 Farmville          VA   46:50  

    2    39 Matt Allen           23 Dillwyn            VA   54:42  

    3    41 Charlie Chicas       19 Farmville          VA   54:53 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1    38 Berkley Henshaw      25 Farmville          VA   54:25  

    2    40 Nitra Eastby         23 Farmville          VA   54:51  

    3    42 Amanda Napier        27 Farmville          VA   55:21  

    4    71 Lindsay Graybill     22 Norfolk            VA 1:10:03  

    5    72 Eden Church          21 Norfolk            VA 1:16:19 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    12 Robbie Stephens      38 Spout Spring       VA   40:20  

    2    25 Jamie Davis          38 Farmville          VA   47:21  

    3    26 Calin Lupas          39 Farmville          VA   48:16  

    4    29 Tim Burke            34 Ellenton           FL   48:40  

    5    66 Carroll Moon         38 Altavista          VA 1:06:56 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    35 Jennifer Fraley      35 Farmville          VA   51:59  

    2    51 Marcia Apperson      37 Farmville          VA   58:12  

    3    56 Ruth Shirk           30 Farmville          VA   59:21  

    4    68 Megan McConnell      31 Richmond           VA 1:08:29  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    32 Charles Motter       40 Farmville          VA   50:00  
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    2    34 Pete Van Vleet       40 Farmville          VA   50:58  

    3    57 Dwayne Coffer        40 Blackstone         VA   59:26  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    58 Dawn Walker          43 Richmond           VA   59:47  

    2    62 Christa Fye          43 Farmville          VA 1:03:05  

    3    67 Mattie Howell        44 Farmville          VA 1:07:54  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    14 Preston Evans        58 Madison Heights    VA   40:38  

    2    37 William Thomson      55 Farmville          VA   54:21  

    3    46 Paul Freed           51 Farmville          VA   56:45  

    4    48 Michael Kiehl        56 Farmville          VA   56:56 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    33 Katy Freed           54 Farmville          VA   50:52  

    2    49 Lee Bidwell          52 Farmville          VA   57:16  

    3    50 Michele Corneau      50 Rice               VA   57:43 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    22 Felix Lopez          62 Lynchburg          VA   46:34  

    2    36 Jimmy Gates          73 Rice               VA   54:00  

    3    47 Tim Pierson          66 Farmville          VA   56:54  

    4    61 James Fye            67 Farmville          VA 1:02:43  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    73 Regina Schwabe       65 Pamplin            VA 1:17:07  

 

                        

 

                     Heart of Virginia Festival 10K 

                                May 2, 2015 

                            Farmville, Virginia 

  

Place Name                Age S Town            St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Colin Henry Stevens  14 M Alton           VA   37:50  6:06  

    2 Ed Lowry             44 M Scottsville     VA   39:22  6:21  

    3 Matthew Browning     38 M Farmville       VA   39:34  6:23  

    4 Robbie Stephens      38 M Spout Spring    VA   40:20  6:30  

    5 Preston Evans        58 M Madison Heights VA   40:38  6:33  

    6 Jason Messarge       17 M Farmville       VA   41:00  6:36  

    7 Catherine Hanson     45 F Farmville       VA   44:57  7:15  

    8 Felix Lopez          62 M Lynchburg       VA   46:34  7:30  

    9 Samuel Avery         25 M Farmville       VA   46:50  7:33  

   10 Jamie Davis          38 M Farmville       VA   47:21  7:38  

   11 Calin Lupas          39 M Farmville       VA   48:16  7:47  

   12 Sue Bapties          57 F Cumberland      VA   48:37  7:50  

   13 Elise Hemmer         39 F Green Bay       VA   48:39  7:50  

   14 Tim Burke            34 M Ellenton        FL   48:40  7:50  

   15 Charles Motter       40 M Farmville       VA   50:00  8:03  

   16 Katy Freed           54 F Farmville       VA   50:52  8:12  

   17 Pete Van Vleet       40 M Farmville       VA   50:58  8:13  

   18 Jennifer Fraley      35 F Farmville       VA   51:59  8:22  

   19 Jimmy Gates          73 M Rice            VA   54:00  8:42  

   20 William Thomson      55 M Farmville       VA   54:21  8:45  

   21 Berkley Henshaw      25 F Farmville       VA   54:25  8:46  

   22 Matt Allen           23 M Dillwyn         VA   54:42  8:49  

   23 Nitra Eastby         23 F Farmville       VA   54:51  8:50  

   24 Charlie Chicas       19 M Farmville       VA   54:53  8:50  



   25 Amanda Napier        27 F Farmville       VA   55:21  8:55  

   26 Hayes Lang           10 M Prospect        VA   56:39  9:08  

   27 Paul Freed           51 M Farmville       VA   56:45  9:08  

   28 Tim Pierson          66 M Farmville       VA   56:54  9:10  

   29 Michael Kiehl        56 M Farmville       VA   56:56  9:10  

   30 Lee Bidwell          52 F Farmville       VA   57:16  9:13  

   31 Michele Corneau      50 F Rice            VA   57:43  9:18  

   32 Marcia Apperson      37 F Farmville       VA   58:12  9:22  

   33 Ruth Shirk           30 F Farmville       VA   59:21  9:34  

   34 Dwayne Coffer        40 M Blackstone      VA   59:26  9:34  

   35 Dawn Walker          43 F Richmond        VA   59:47  9:38  

   36 James Fye            67 M Farmville       VA 1:02:43 10:06  

   37 Christa Fye          43 F Farmville       VA 1:03:05 10:10  

   38 Emily Moon           11 F Altavista       VA 1:06:49 10:46  

   39 Carroll Moon         38 M Altavista       VA 1:06:56 10:47  

   40 Mattie Howell        44 F Farmville       VA 1:07:54 10:56  

   41 Megan McConnell      31 F Richmond        VA 1:08:29 11:02  

   42 Lindsay Graybill     22 F Norfolk         VA 1:10:03 11:17  

   43 Eden Church          21 F Norfolk         VA 1:16:19 12:17  

   44 Regina Schwabe       65 F Pamplin         VA 1:17:07 12:25  

 

 

  

                  Heart of Virginia Festival 5k Walk 

                                May 2, 2015 

                            Farmville, Virginia 

  

Place Name                Age S Town            St Time    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1 Meagan Walter        25 F Farmville       VA   27:26  8:51  

    2 Wil Covington        27 M Farmville       VA   31:55 10:18  

    3 Josephine Hemmer     11 F Green Bay       VA   33:59 10:58  

    4 Megan Wegner         31 F Rice            VA   34:07 11:01  

    5 Sarah Messarge       19 F Farmville       VA   34:11 11:02  

    6 Mindy Pierson        56 F Farmville       VA   36:05 11:39  

    7 Mark Waller          50 M Charleston      SC   36:40 11:50  

    8 Deanna Nash          54 F Burkeville      VA   37:25 12:05  

    9 Laurie Covington     52 F Farmville       VA   40:25 13:03  

   10 Krystal Doheny       25 F Falls Church    VA   42:16 13:39  

   11 Tony Perini          68 M Farmville       VA   43:42 14:06  

   12 Janet Bishop         53 F Cumberland      VA   44:54 14:30  

   13 Lisa Wilson          45 F Cumberland      VA   44:55 14:30  

   14 Ashley Newman        29 F Farmville       VA   45:01 14:32  

   15 Harry Conn, Jr.      77 M Powhatan        VA   46:49 15:07  

   16 Donna VanCleave      55 F Midlothian      VA   49:16 15:54  

   17 Billie Mottley       51 F Midlothian      VA   49:17 15:54  

   18 Tammy Southall       54 F Farmville       VA   55:33 17:56  

   19 Beth Burnett         54 F Keysville       VA   55:34 17:56  

   20 Claudia Staples      40 F Farmville       VA   58:52 19:00  

   21 Krisitna Staples     36 F Farmville       VA   58:52 19:00  

   22 Bernard Banton       50 M Cumberland      VA   59:05 19:04  

   23 Tina Banton          47 M Cumberland      VA   59:06 19:04  

   24 Kaitlyn Kayton       27 F Centreville     VA 1:02:03 20:01  

   25 Adina Kayton         26 F Farmville       VA 1:02:04 20:02  

   26 Tiffany Bartocci     29 F Roanoke         VA 1:05:32 21:09  

   27 Audrey Napier        55 F Farmville       VA 1:05:33 21:09  

   28 Christopher Kayton   30 M Centreville     VA 1:09:18 22:22  

   29 Geoffrey Kayton      27 M Farmville       VA 1:09:19 22:22  
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